C.F.P.I.

Event 1

Women 5k Run CC

Timing & Data - Contractor License
Belmont XC Opener 2014 -
Percy Ward Park in Nashville,
Results at www.cfpitiming.com
Last Completed Event

8/29/2014

TN

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Division 1 Results 5000 Run

Busse, Aundrea
Delaney, Katherine
Williams, Lily
Carlos, Carmen
Anderson, Reagan
Barron, Sara
Valentine, Vanessa
Chandler, Rebecca
Wittman, Hannah
Ball, Barbara Lee
Kunc, Katy
Benjamin, Claire
Joseph, Amira
Abrahamson, Emma
Huebner, Megan
Kiprono, Jackline
Criscione, Maddie
Stoner, Paige
David, Gladys
Hale, Cassidy
Livett, Sarah
McIntosh, Kiara
Maibuecher, Laura
Potter, Michelle
Maina, Hannah
Crookes, Lucy
Leybourne, Kristie
Lever, Katie
O'Bryan, Whitney
Evans, Rebecca
Hill-Stirling,
Foster, Molly
Llewellyn, Kaitlyn
Broschard, Gabrielle
Kapkiai, Lucy

Smith, Meagan
McKinney, Michelle
Shofner, Baylee
Cheruiyot, Rhema
Weems, Kiera

Hester, Ali

Poynter, Amy

Sperry, Katie
Kemper, Kacie
Fritts, Kristen

Louise

Kentucky
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Belmont
Lipscomb
Kentucky
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Mid. Tenn.
Vanderbilt
Lipscomb
Mid. Tenn.
Kentucky
U.A.B.
Purdue
Purdue
Purdue
Mid. Tenn.
U.A.B.
U.A.B.
Western Kentucky
Kentucky

U.A.B.

Western Kentucky
Belmont

Lipscomb

Purdue

Mid. Tenn. State
Murray State
Kentucky

Western Kentucky
Mid. Tenn. State
Belmont

Murray State
Purdue

Lipscomb
Lipscomb

Purdue

State

State

State

als Points
.94 1
42 2
13 3
47 4
70 5
39 6
58 7
75 8
99 9
40 10
08 11
.51
.04
.31
72
.94 12
45
.75 13
.07 14
.23 15
.28 16
.06 17
.07 18
.14 19
.06 20
.70 21
71 22
.23 23
.84 24
.64 25
.97 26
.79 27
.56 28
.01 29
.55 30
.70 31
.75 32
.84 33
.72 34
.58 35
.90 36
.75 37
.25 38
.26 39
.92 40



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

McCaslin, Caroline
Harahan, Maggie
Denton, Hannah
Hoadley, Alexis
Diedrich, Deserae
Kline, Brooke
Weston, Jill
Munyan, Hannah
Kitevski, Julia
Ames, Savannah
Oliver, Abbie
Gilmore, Emma
Tate, Alex
Montgomery, Kayla
Hostetler, Abigail
Kingshott, Elizabeth
Downs, Morgan
Romine, Taylor
Thinnes, Nicole
Rickner, Makenna
Waterbury, Courtney
Jordan, Molly
Griffin, Emani
Sanchez, Emma
Scott, Lauren
Perrey, Kirsten
Hoglin, Brianne
Heil, Kati
Flaherty, Emily
Coffin, Hannah
Oboikovitz, Loren
Wynn, Jessie
Eldridge, Alexis
Smith, Taylor
Wheeler, Rebecca
White, Mara

Pray, Laurie
Yatauro, Alexa
Gray, Jessica
Krause, Leah
Woodward, Sarah-Emily
Wigginton, Tori
Romero, Aleiha
Wortel, Allison
Lay, Elizabeth
Thate, Jacquelyn
Paschall, Heatherly
Etienne, Sophia
Johnson, Keshae
Pryor, Christian
Pennington, Mackenzie
Wesley, Jenna
Zimmerer, Chloe
Hampton, Kenyana
Morris, Rebecca
Prosser, Katie
Loef, Anna

Kentucky
Belmont

Belmont

Purdue

Purdue

Purdue

Kentucky
Lipscomb

Mid. Tenn. State
Western Kentucky
Murray State
Murray State
Lipscomb
Lipscomb

Purdue
Evansville
Evansville
Lipscomb
Belmont
Lipscomb
Western Kentucky
Austin Peay
Murray State
Kentucky

U.A.B.
Evansville
Lipscomb

Murray State
Murray State
U.A.B.
Evansville
Belmont

Austin Peay
Purdue

Austin Peay
Belmont

U.A.B.

Belmont

Austin Peay
Murray State
Austin Peay
Western Kentucky
Austin Peay
U.A.B.

Murray State
Murray State
Murray State
Evansville
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Western Kentucky
U.A.B.

Murray State
Tennessee State
Murray State
Evansville
Evansville

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
22
22

22

22
22
22
23:
23:
23:
23:

15.
18.
21.
22.
26.
28.
32.
39.
42
43,
.95
45.
47 .
48.
50.
51.
53.
54.
55.
59.
01.
10.
11.
14.
17.
.56
23.
26.
28.
31.
32.
36.
39.
44 .
49.
50.
54.
59.
11.
13.
17.
22.
27.
27.
:33.
46.
49.
01.
30.
:31.
32.
34.
49.
05.
11.
14.
20.

44

21

92
51
79
77
04
06
36
05
53
37

38
76
64
83
72
19
17
01
55
16
72
50
20
43

60
97
07
24
09
26
04
75
70
98
93
16
27
76
94
41
06
62
74
74
86
54
15
34
32
07
83
39
41
34
03

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54

55
56
57

58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67

68

69

70
71

72
73
74
75

76

77
78



103 Carpenter, Sarah Austin Peay 23:21.01 79
104 Beaber, Katie Evansville 23:49.91
105 Evans, Emily Murray State 24:04.25
106 Bradley, Michelle Tennessee State 25:22.85 80
107 Williams, Essence Tennessee State 25:22.86 81
108 Taylor, Diera Tennessee State 26:13.02 82
109 Torres, Ashley Evansville 26:50.64
110 Martin, Bri'Shon Tennessee State 27:17.55 83
111 Smith, India Tennessee State 27:35.38
112 Stockman, Brittney Evansville 28:23.68
113 Mehringer, Adria Evansville 28:29.41
114 George, Bailey Evansville 31:39.57
Non- Division 1 Results 5000 Run
1 Marchant, Lanni Unattached 17:07.05
2 Mathieu, Jeannette Unattached 19:47.64
3 Irvin, Deanna Bethel (Tenn.) 23:58.12 1
4 Swindle, Erin Bethel (Tenn.) 26:09.16 2
5 Hinton, Sydney Bethel (Tenn.) 27:44.88 3
6 Kodatt, Kylie Bethel (Tenn.) 28:43.10 4
7 Morgan, Erica Bethel (Tenn.) 28:54.52 5
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Division 1 Results 5000 Run
1 Vanderbilt 20 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total Time: 1:29:29.11
Average: 17:53.83
2 Kentucky 83 1 11 15 24 32 41 45
Total Time: 1:31:47.84
Average: 18:21.57
3 Mid. Tenn. State 110 12 14 20 30 34 47
Total Time: 1:33:25.34
Average: 18:41.07
4 Purdue 120 17 18 19 29 37 40 44
Total Time: 1:33:46.63
Average: 18:45.33
5 Lipscomb 128 10 13 28 38 39 46 51
Total Time: 1:33:49.22
Average: 18:45.85
6 U.A.B. 142 16 21 22 25 58 62 67
Total Time: 1:34:41.76
Average: 18:56.36
7 Belmont 156 9 27 35 42 43 54 64
Total Time: 1:34:40.66
Average: 18:56.14
8 Western Kentucky 185 23 26 33 48 55 70 75
Total Time: 1:36:09.57
Average: 19:13.92
9 Murray State 223 31 36 49 50 57 60 6l
Total Time: 1:37:53.43
Average: 19:34.69
10 Evansville 299 52 53 59 63 72 77 78
Total Time: 1:42:40.10
Average: 20:32.02
11 Austin Peay 324 56 65 66 68 69 71 79



Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20:

12 Tennessee State
Total Time: 1:58:
Average: 23:
Non- Division 1 Results

1 Bethel (Tenn.)

Total Time: 2:15:
Average: 27:

08.67
49.74
384 73 74 76 80
52.59
46.52
5000 Run
15 1 2 3 4
29.78
05.96

81

82

83



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License
Belmont XC Opener 2014 - 8/29/2014
Percy Ward Park in Nashville, TN
Results at www.cfpitiming.com
Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Event 2 Men 5k Run CC
Name Year School Finals Points
Division 1 Results 5000 Run
1 Matelong, Shadrack Mid. Tenn. State 15:02.19 1
2 Rono, Hillary Mid. Tenn. State 15:05.74 2
3 McClintock, Matt Purdue 15:11.13 3
4 Cheruiyot, Amos Mid. Tenn. State 15:11.90 4
5 Mokone, David Western Kentucky 15:14.89 5
6 Stifel, Evan Belmont 15:18.13 6
7 Schienbein, Tate Purdue 15:19.25 7
8 Dixon, Alden Mid. Tenn. State 15:21.55 8
9 Hinen, Dillon Purdue 15:26.62 9
10 Eaton, Kaden Belmont 15:26.65 10
11 Dalton, David Purdue 15:28.90 11
12 Kerr, Caleb Purdue 15:28.94 12
13 Cartwright, Andrew Purdue 15:30.05 13
14 Agaba, Peter Western Kentucky 15:31.46 14
15 Ladd, Harlow Purdue 15:36.31 15
16 Wilson, Mackay Kentucky 15:36.92 16
17 Everett, David Belmont 15:40.12 17
18 Sharpe, John Belmont 15:43.03 18
19 Wynn, Tyler Purdue 15:45.77
20 Kleinjan, Cory Western Kentucky 15:46.89 19
21 Mimlitz, Alex Belmont 15:47.36 20
22 Tacofano, Mick Kentucky 15:47.74 21
23 Hester, Bryan Purdue 15:48.54
24 Didion, Anthony Belmont 15:49.85 22
25 Phillips, Jared Kentucky 15:50.53 23
26 Evans, Luke Belmont 15:52.34 24
27 Eaton, Ben Purdue 15:53.97
28 Stevens, Aaron Western Kentucky 15:56.47 25
29 Brown, James Kentucky 15:57.89 26
30 French, Nick Vanderbilt 15:58.11 27
31 Handshoe, Kevin Purdue 15:58.064
32 Lenart, Daniel Lipscomb 15:59.79
33 Polman, Ryan Kentucky 16:02.62 28
34 Pollack, Rocky Purdue 16:03.47
35 Hurd, Sean Western Kentucky 16:05.13 29
36 Blivin, Matt Belmont 16:05.83
37 Galanes, Gavin Murray State 16:07.52 30
38 Ewing, John Vanderbilt 16:08.69 31
39 Van Geffen, Jake Vanderbilt 16:08.81 32
40 Howard, Kris Belmont 16:09.16
41 Harm, Gabe Kentucky 16:12.93 33
42 Sagraves, Lucas Lipscomb 16:13.70
43 Milner, Alex Purdue 16:16.57
44 Cisneros, Cole Murray State 16:16.78 34
45 Kigen, Erick Belmont 16:16.93



46 Layten, Tim

47 Gkotsis, Nikolaos
48 Bado, Kirk

49 Prince, Quamel

50 Fix, Andrew

51 Price, Joshua

52 Bachman, Andrew
53 Genet, Josh

54 DeFabrizio, Sam
55 Hamm, Daniel

56 Beavin, Zach

57 Prather, Lucas

58 Hamilton, Matthew
59 Ventura, Mark

60 Staviski, Evan

61 Haycraft, Alex

62 Cleveland, Matthew
63 Harmon, Kyle

64 Yockey, Neil

65 Koerner, Jarred
66 Atherton, Lucas
67 Hoffman, Sam

68 Shankles, JJ

69 Woolems, Benjamin
70 Scott, Brent

71 Davis, Gavin

72 Frey, Brandon

73 Guthrie, Hunter
74 Henderson, Dan

75 Zabka, Mitch

76 Spencer, Matthew
77 Frondorf, Ross

78 Paul, James

79 Rodrick, John

80 Piskor, Nick

81 Frey, Isaiah

82 Fils, Mickey

83 Owen, Thomas

84 Johnson, Benjamin
85 Robinson, Kwame

86 Nicholson, Theodore
87 McNickolas, William

88 McCutcheon, Jalon
89 Guthrie, Jakeenan
90 Jenkins, Sean

91 Stokes, Perry

92 Anderson, Keniji

Non- Division 1 Results 5000 Run

1 LI, Benjamin

2 Ash, Alan

3 Elskar, Joseph

4 Towse, Theodore
5 Davis, Keith

6 Gonzalez, Carlos
7 Heijden, Van Der
8 Reeves, Jacob

9 Berry, Vance

Kentucky
Vanderbilt
Belmont
Tennessee State
Vanderbilt
Western Kentucky
Vanderbilt
Evansville
Vanderbilt
Austin Peay
Kentucky

Murray State
Evansville
Murray State
Murray State
Austin Peay
Vanderbilt
Austin Peay
Murray State
Murray State
Western Kentucky
Purdue

Lipscomb
Evansville
Belmont

Murray State
Mid. Tenn. State
Austin Peay
Vanderbilt
Lipscomb
Evansville
Evansville
Evansville
Evansville
Austin Peay
Evansville
Austin Peay
Austin Peay
Evansville
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Evansville
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Tennessee State

Nashville Runners
Nashville Runners
Nashville Runners
Nashville Runners
Nashville Runners
Bethel (Tenn.)
Nashville Runners
Unattached
Nashville Runners

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

17

17:
17:
17:
17:

17

17:
17:
17:
17:

17

17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
22:
24
27:
28:
28:

15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

30.
31.
31.
32.
32.
39.
41.
45,
46.
48.
48.
50.
59.
:00.
05.
12.
16.
19.
:20.
21.
24,
28.
32.
:36.
36.
45,
06.
10.
20.
21.
30.
38.
42.
.38
47.
57.
11.
39.
46.
47.
00.
52.
58.
.07
16.
45.
54,

42

24

34.
45.
08.
21.
36.
.07
43.
48.
58.

41

61
36
43
75
90
66
80
35
82
09
75
18
33
34
76
45
91
58
03
48
91
51
71
18
86
96
32
91
27
38
23
81
07

63
33
95
11
48
94
85
08
60

33
62
79

93
58
89
86
97

31
34
25

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53

54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62

63
64

65
66
67
68
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18

25

26

36

46

56

55

65

11

54

20

29

28

38

47

57

60

66

12

22

39

33

40

50

58

61

67

13

10
11
12
13
14

24

52

35

42

51

59

62

68

14

10 Woodman, John Nashville Runners
11 bennett, scott Unattached
12 Edmonds, Jeff Nashville Runners
13 Thompson, Andrew Nashville Runners
14 Bradshaw, Wes Bethel (Tenn.)
15 Argo, Payton Bethel (Tenn.)
16 Espinoza, Luis Bethel (Tenn.)
17 Halfacre, Kason Bethel (Tenn.)
18 Christiansen, Jeffery Bethel (Tenn.)
19 Cooper, Brandon Bethel (Tenn.)
20 Garza, Jesus Bethel (Tenn.)
21 Leighton, Kyle Bethel (Tenn.)
22 Eaton, Jacob Bethel (Tenn.)
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3
Division 1 Results 5000 Run
1 Purdue 42 3 7 9
Total Time: 1:16:54.84
Average: 15:22.97
2 Mid. Tenn. State 69 1 2 4
Total Time: 1:18:47.70
Average: 15:45.54
3 Belmont 71 6 10 17
Total Time: 1:17:55.29
Average: 15:35.06
4 Western Kentucky 92 5 14 19
Total Time: 1:18:34.84
Average: 15:42.97
5 Kentucky 114 16 21 23
Total Time: 1:19:15.70
Average: 15:51.14
6 Vanderbilt 164 27 31 32
Total Time: 1:21:19.87
Average: 16:15.98
7 Murray State 201 30 34 44
Total Time: 1:23:20.58
Average: 16:40.12
8 Evansville 252 41 45 53
Total Time: 1:28:29.90
Average: 17:41.98
9 Austin Peay 255 43 48 49
Total Time: 1:28:18.66
Average: 17:39.74
10 Tennessee State 295 37 63 64
Total Time: 1:43:44.21
Average: 20:44.85
Non- Division 1 Results 5000 Run
1 Nashville Runners 15 1 2 3
Total Time: 1:20:28.23
Average: 16:05.65
2 Bethel (Tenn.) 48 6 9 10
Total Time: 1:30:30.29
Average: 18:06.06



